Log Date

03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022
03/30/2022

Log Time
03:30:00
03:34:23
03:39:43
03:44:10
03:47:49
03:52:37
20:53:08

Song Artist

Heather Clark Band
New Wine

Paul Oakley

Tim Hughes
Brenda Harp

Andy Bromley
YFriday

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 03/30/2022 To: 03/30/2022
Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:03)Who Is Like You
(:01)The King Has Come
(:04)l See The Lord
(:03)Remember
(:02)Worthy Is The Lamb
(:03)Speak O Lord
(:02)There on the Cross

Play Length
04:22.942
05:20.130
03:57.113
03:39.518
04:47.442
03:56.129
03:52.800



