CSN Daily Playlog

From: 03/30/2022 To: 03/30/2022

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
03/30/2022	03:30:00	Heather Clark Band	(:03)Who Is Like You	04:22.942
03/30/2022	03:34:23	New Wine	(:01)The King Has Come	05:20.130
03/30/2022	03:39:43	Paul Oakley	(:04)I See The Lord	03:57.113
03/30/2022	03:44:10	Tim Hughes	(:03)Remember	03:39.518
03/30/2022	03:47:49	Brenda Harp	(:02)Worthy Is The Lamb	04:47.442
03/30/2022	03:52:37	Andy Bromley	(:03)Speak O Lord	03:56.129
03/30/2022	20:53:08	YFriday	(:02)There on the Cross	03:52.800